FARNHAM MALTINGS MARKET 2011
Registration for a New Stallholder
Name:……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….
Address:…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….
Postcode:………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….
Daytime phone number…………………………….   mobile……………………………………………………….
Email: ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….
Note: Returning the application form puts you in a file of potential stallholders, it does not guarantee you a place, so please do not send any money. For your first Market you will need to call us on the 17th of the month prior or the following working day (we do not sell Market stalls on a Saturday or Sunday).  Please see attached info:
Stall prices

Great Hall 

£37
​
Green Room 

£39 (Double Stalls – no single hire)
Barley Room

£36           
Cellar Bar 

£34
Dance Studio 

£27     

Meeting Rooms 

£27
Long Kiln Room 

£27  

Nursury Studio 

£25
Courtyard 

£24

Patio 


£25
Front of Building 
£25    

Tindle Studio 

£29
Courtyard Kiln 

£25         
South West Kiln 
£25 

Market dates in 2011
Saturday 8th  January


Saturday 5th February

Saturday 5th March


Saturday 2nd April

Saturday 7th May


Saturday 4th June

Saturday 2nd July


Saturday 6th August

Saturday 3rd September

Saturday 1st October

Saturday 5th November


Saturday 3rd December

Type of goods you would like to sell:

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
If possible, please send photographic examples of your work. 
I have read the market regulations and agree to abide by them.

Signed ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Date ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….
Please return the completed form to:

David Carr, Market Office, Bridge Square, Farnham, Surrey GU9 QR. 
Email: david.carr@farnhammaltings.com

